
Financial Statements 2020 

EXPENSES

REVENUE

RESULT 2020

EUR

EUR

2,139,856.45

CAD

CAD

3,273,980.37

%

%

74.05

25.95

Campaigns

Donations

Management

Regular Donations

Regular Donations
25.95%

Donations
74.05%

Development and Fundraising

TOTAL

TOTAL

3,055,275.81

1,070,941.70

4,126,217.51

2,631,693.41

4,674,571.99

81,408.44

1,638,540.80

326,030.58

3,039,132.42

6,313,112.79

1 EUR = 1.53 CAD

EXPENSES REVENUE

1,720,061.05

53,208.13

213,091.88

1,986,361.06

86.59

2.68

10.73

Campaigns
86.59%

Development and 
Fundraising

10.73%
Management

2.68%


